
東日本　地区大会

🏁 順位 点数 🏁 順位 点数 🏁 順位 点数
電動 728 浜崎　剛志 1 1 400 1 1 400 1 1 400 1200

734 岸　清勝 2 1 400 1 2 300 1 2 300 1000
802 小野田　佳央 1 2 300 1 3 225 2 2 300 825
839 大塚　栄作 1 3 225 2 2 300 1 3 225 750
341 鈴木　健矢 2 3 225 2 1 400 1 RT 25 650
830 松尾　淳二 2 RT 25 2 3 225 2 1 400 650
801 小野田　浩一 2 2 300 1 RT 25 2 RT 25 350
827 伏木田　基弘 1 RT 25 2 RT 25 2 RT 25 75

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

🏁 順位 点数 🏁 順位 点数 🏁 順位 点数
ＡＭ 25 榎本　道行 4 1 400 3 1 400 3 1 400 1200

145 原　哲也 4 2 300 4 1 400 3 2 300 1000
802 小野田　佳央 3 1 400 3 2 300 3 3 225 925
728 浜崎　剛志 5 1 400 3 RT 25 4 1 400 825
178 方波見　謙次 5 3 225 4 2 300 3 4 169 694
787 石浦　賢 3 RT 25 5 2 300 4 2 300 625
678 磯貝　清志 4 4 169 4 3 225 4 3 225 619
734 岸　清勝 3 RT 25 5 3 225 5 2 300 550
847 米林　満泰 3 2 300 3 3 225 3 RT 25 550
830 松尾　淳二 4 3 225 4 RT 25 5 3 225 475
806 細谷　孝 5 2 300 3 4 169 4 RT 25 494
653 宇佐美　輝彦 4 RT 25 5 1 400 4 RT 25 450
636 榎本　英文 3 - 0 5 - 0 5 1 400 400
813 成毛　未幸 5 RT 25 4 - 0 5 RT 25 50

0 0 0

🏁 順位 点数 🏁 順位 点数 🏁 順位 点数
ＡＨ 721 森　佳弥 6 1 400 6 1 400 6 1 400 1200

568 岡田　守弘 6 2 300 6 5 127 6 RT 25 452
678 磯貝　清志 6 4 169 6 3 225 6 - 0 394
802 小野田　佳央 6 RT 25 6 2 300 6 RT 25 350
504 高橋　茂 6 3 225 6 RT 25 6 RT 25 275
813 成毛　未幸 6 RT 25 6 4 169 6 RT 25 219

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

🏁 順位 点数 🏁 順位 点数 🏁 順位 点数
ＢＭ 25 榎本　道行 8 1 400 7 3 225 7 1 400 1025

161 西村　利行 7 1 400 7 1 400 7 4 169 969
801 小野田　浩一 7 3 225 7 4 169 8 1 400 794
829 内堀　弘雄 7 2 300 7 5 127 7 2 300 727
754 池田　昌由 7 4 169 8 2 300 7 3 225 694
504 高橋　茂 8 3 225 7 2 300 7 RT 25 550
827 伏木田　基弘 7 RT 25 8 1 400 7 RT 25 450
753 程塚　真琴 8 RT 25 8 RT 25 8 2 300 350
653 宇佐美　輝彦 8 2 300 7 RT 25 8 - 0 325
636 榎本　英文 8 4 169 8 RT 25 8 - 0 194
178 方波見　謙次 7 RT 25 8 - 0 8 - 0 25

0 0 0
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🏁 順位 点数 🏁 順位 点数 🏁 順位 点数
ＢＨ 504 高橋　茂 10 1 400 9 2 300 9 1 400 1100

721 森　佳弥 9 1 400 9 1 400 9 3 225 1025
801 小野田　浩一 9 2 300 9 3 225 9 2 300 825
78 河井　正 9 3 225 9 4 169 10 2 300 694
631 安西　徹 9 4 169 10 2 300 9 4 169 638
161 西村　利行 10 - 0 10 RT 25 10 1 400 425
561 針貝　和美 10 - 0 10 1 400 10 RT 25 425

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

🏁 順位 点数 🏁 順位 点数 🏁 順位 点数
CM 145 原　哲也 11 RT 25 11 1 400 11 1 400 825

710 大川　光一 11 1 400 11 2 300 11 RT 25 725
761 幸治　芳雄 11 - 0 11 RT 25 11 RT 25 50

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

🏁 順位 点数 🏁 順位 点数 🏁 順位 点数
CH 405 佐藤　敏幸 12 1 400 12 RT 25 12 1 400 825

631 安西　徹 12 2 300 12 - 0 12 2 300 600
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

🏁 順位 点数 🏁 順位 点数 🏁 順位 点数
ガソリン 786 田名網　淳一 13 1 400 13 2 300 13 1 400 1100

843 磯田　秀雄 14 1 400 13 1 400 13 RT 25 825
810 早崎　友則 14 RT 25 14 2 300 14 1 400 725
845 川口　稔 14 2 300 13 - 0 13 2 300 600
739 水沼　泰之 13 2 300 13 3 225 13 RT 25 550
839 大塚　栄作 13 RT 25 14 3 225 14 3 225 475
766 石井　正隆 13 - 0 14 5 127 14 2 300 427
787 石浦　賢 14 - 0 14 1 400 13 RT 25 425
754 池田　昌由 13 RT 25 13 RT 25 14 4 169 219
808 坂本　良也 14 RT 25 14 4 169 14 - 0 194
847 米林　満泰 13 RT 25 - 0 - 0 25

0 0 0
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